
Standard 

(Label Grade)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Normally combed yarns  (PD0102) OCS 

Melange normally combed yarns (OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Carded yarns  (PD0067) OCS 

Melange carded yarns (OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Open-end yarns  (PD0066) OCS 

Melange open-end yarns (OCS 100)

Normally combed yarns  (PD0102) Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Melange normally combed yarns Lyocell (RM0226) (OCS Blended)

Carded yarns  (PD0067) Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Melange carded yarns Lyocell (RM0226) (OCS Blended)

Carded yarns  (PD0067) Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Melange carded yarns In-conversion cotton (RM0103) (OCS Blended)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Protein (RM0214) (OCS Blended)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Other (PD0100) OCS 

Carded faibers (OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Other (PD0100) OCS 

Carded faibers (OCS 100)

OCS 

(OCS 100)

Carded yarns  (PD0067) Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Melange carded yarns In-conversion cotton (RM0103) + (OCS Blended)

Recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

In-conversion cotton (RM0103) + (OCS Blended)

Recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Other (RM0262) (OCS Blended)

Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Other [Pineapple leaf fiber]  (RM0262) (OCS Blended)

Carded yarns  (PD0067) Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Melange carded yarns Other [Pineapple leaf fiber]  (RM0262) (OCS Blended)

Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Other [Pineapple leaf fiber]  (RM0262) (OCS Blended)

Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Other [Pineapple leaf fiber]  (RM0262) (OCS Blended)

Normally combed yarns  (PD0102) Organic cotton (RM0104) + OCS 

Melange carded yarns Other [Pineapple leaf fiber]  (RM0262) (OCS Blended)

Cotton (RM0102) + GRS 

Reycled pre/post-consumer cotton (RM0105)  (No Label)

Cotton (RM0102) + GRS 

Recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106) (No Label)

Cotton (RM0102) + GRS 

Reycled pre/post-consumer cotton (RM0105) (No Label)

Cotton (RM0102) + GRS 

Recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106) (No Label)

Note: *Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. 

Prod30 Undyed yarns (PC0031) Carded yarns  (PD0067)

Prod31 Undyed yarns (PC0031) Carded yarns  (PD0067)

Prod27 Dyed yarns (PC0029)

Prod28 Undyed yarns (PC0031) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102)

Prod29 Undyed yarns (PC0031) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102)

Prod24 Dyed yarns (PC0029)

Prod25 Greige yarns (PC0030) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102)

Prod26 Dyed yarns (PC0029) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102)

Prod20 Dyed yarns (PC0029)

Prod21 Greige yarns (PC0030) Carded yarns  (PD0067)

Prod2 Dyed yarns (PC0029) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Product Number Product Category Product Detail Material Composition*

Prod1 Dyed yarns (PC0029) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod3 Dyed yarns (PC0029) Carded yarns  (PD0067) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod4 Dyed yarns (PC0029) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod5 Dyed yarns (PC0029) Open-end yarns  (PD0066) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod6 Dyed yarns (PC0029) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod7 Dyed yarns (PC0029)

Prod8 Dyed yarns (PC0029)

Prod9 Dyed yarns (PC0029)

Prod10 Greige yarns (PC0030) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod11 Greige yarns (PC0030) Open-end yarns  (PD0066) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod12 Greige yarns (PC0030) Normally combed yarns  (PD0102)

Prod13 Dyed fibers (PC0033) Combed fibers (PD0077) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod14 Dyed fibers (PC0033) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod15 Dyed fibers (PC0033) Comber noil (PD0082) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod16 Undyed fibers (PC0034) Lint cotton (PD0074) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod17 Undyed fibers (PC0034) Combed fibers (PD0077) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod23 Dyed yarns (PC0029) Carded yarns  (PD0067)

Prod18 Undyed fibers (PC0034) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod19 Undyed fibers (PC0034) Comber noil (PD0082) 100% Organic cotton (RM0104)

Prod22 Greige yarns (PC0030) Carded yarns  (PD0067)


